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County of Jones

POST OFFICE BOX 340
TRENTON, NORTH CAROLINA 28585
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JONES COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
REGULAR MEETING
JONES COUNTY OFFICE COMPLEX-COMMISSIONERS' ROOM

AGENDA -

8:30 a.m.
8:32 am.
8:34 am.
8:35 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:45

9:20 a.m.

9:25 am.

9:30 a.m.

DECEMBER 2, 2013

Invocation/Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes — November 18, 2013

Public Comment Period (Three minute limit per speaker)

1. Election of Chairman and Vice Chairman
2. Appointments to Offices

Franky J. Howard - County Manager

Public Hearing - CDBG Closeout of 2010 Scattered Site
Resolution Appointing Review Officers

Board Appointment - Down East RPO TAC Committee
Board Appointment - Social Services Board
Appointment - Tax Assessor

Charge Tax Collector

. Quote - Water Department

10. Automatic Meter Reading Project - Pay Request Number 3
11. Croatan Regional Bike Plan

12. Tobacco Buyout Payments

13. The Art of Public Speaking Training

14. Department Concerns - Sondra Ipock-Riggs

Lo R W

County Manager’s Report
Commissioner’s Reports

Public Comment Period (Two minute limit per speaker)

COUNTY MANAGER

FRANKY J. HOWARD
P.O. Box 340
Trenton, NC 28585

COUNTY ATTORNEY

JIMMIE B. HICKS
P.O. Drawer 889
New Bern, NC 28563

CLERK TO THE BOARD

JENNIFER KING
P.O. Box 340
Trenton, NC 28585

WEBSITE:

www.jonescountync.gov
email:

jonescounty@jonescountync.gov



9:40 am.  Adjourn

Franky J. Howard
County Manager



